
LIST OF CONTRACT AWARDED FROM JULY 2015 TO DECEMBER 2015 
 

Sn Contract Reference Name of Successful Bidder Contract Price Date of Award 

Rs 

1 Supply of Instant Patch 

G/RDA/08/05-15 

Marine & Tar Products Co Ltd 4,524,800 2 July 2015 

2 Supply of Cationic Bitumen 

Emulsion spray 

G/RDA/09/05-15 

Colas Maurice Ltee 1,213,365 2 July 2015 

3 Supply of Aggregates 

G/RDA/10/05-15 

Eastern Stone Crusher 

 

United Basalt 

547,050 

 

135,780 

7 July 2015 

 

7 August 2015 

4 Supply of Paints 

G/RDA/11/05-15 

Sofap Ltd 

Mauvilac Industries Ltd 

Eurolux Co Ltd 

Polytol Ltd 

478,860 

1,336,863.50 

336,191 

47,557.10 

7 July 2015 

2 July 2015 

2 July 2015 

2 July 2015 

5 Geotechnical Investigation of 

the Terre Rouge Verdun Link 

Road failure in Mauritius – 

Phase 3 

ARQ (Pty) Ltd Phase 3A 

228,547 South African   

Rands 

Phase 3B 

258,808 South African 

Rands 

7 August 2015 

6 Terre Rouge Verdun Link 

Road – Phase 3B 

Investigation Drilling 

S/RDA/06/08-15 

Water Research Co Ltd 1,012,115 19 August 2015 

7 Supply of Guardrails and 

Accessories 

G/RDA/13/06-15 

KC Mechanical Engineering 

Workshop 

7,710,000 21 September 2015 

8 Supply of Iron Bars 

G/RDA/01/08-15 

Kosto Ltd 252,942.95 5 October 2015 

9 Appointment of a 

geotechnical engineer/Expert 

for the Terre Rouge Verdun 

Link Road – Treatment of 

landslides and remaining road 

works on southbound 

Carriageway Ripailles 

CS/RDA/22/04-14 

GETS Geotechnical Services Ltd Zone D6 4,140,000 

 

Zone D7 1,667,500 

 

6 November 2015 

10 Consultancy Services for 

Concept Review and 

Preparation of bidding 

documents for the 

Construction of a Grade 

Separated Junction along M1 

at De Caen in P Louis 

Luxconsult (Mtius) Ltd 7,820,287.50 12 November 2015 

11 Supply of Nylon Roll for 

Brush Cutter 

S S Trading 318,750 17 November 2015 

 


